
Car#: 1

Racer: Daniel T.

Syracuse

3/11/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Syracuse

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5259 2233.5211

3 2.5179 2234.26132

5 2.5298 2233.16163

6 2.5279 2233.33184

4 2.5488 1231.42275

2 2.5399 4232.23296

1 2.5469 2231.59377

5 2.5488 2231.42418

6 2.5569 3230.69449

3 2.5469 3231.594910

2 2.5558 2230.795311

4 2.5359 1232.605912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5401

2.5179

2.5569

2.17

1

4

232.22

230.69

234.26

0.0126 1.1509Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Patrick A.

Syracuse

3/11/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Syracuse

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.9298 6201.3321

6 3.0518 6193.2852

3 2.9399 6200.63143

5 3.2628 6180.78204

4 3.0508 6193.34245

2 2.9799 6197.94306

6 2.9218 6201.88327

3 2.7718 4212.80378

2 2.9899 6197.28419

4 2.9058 6202.994610

1 2.8408 4207.635111

5 2.8568 6206.475712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9585

2.7718

3.2628

5.67

4

6

199.70

180.78

212.80

0.1264 8.2463Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Phoenix ..

Syracuse

3/11/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Syracuse

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6029 4226.6111

4 2.6088 4226.1092

1 2.6139 5225.66153

3 2.6039 4226.52174

5 2.6198 4225.15195

6 2.6208 5225.06276

5 2.6158 2225.49327

6 2.6299 5224.28408

2 2.6118 4225.84449

4 2.6048 4226.444810

3 2.6109 5225.925511

1 2.6179 5225.315912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6134

2.6029

2.6299

4.25

2

5

225.70

224.28

226.61

0.0080 0.6877Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Jaxon L.

Syracuse

3/11/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Syracuse

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.8399 5207.7021

5 2.8039 4210.3762

4 2.7709 5212.8783

1 2.7878 5211.58164

6 2.8829 5204.60245

3 2.8178 6209.33296

1 2.8818 5204.68357

5 2.8538 5206.69398

6 2.8638 4205.97469

4 2.7869 5211.654910

2 2.8558 5206.545111

3 2.7979 6210.825612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8286

2.7709

2.8829

5.00

4

6

208.57

204.60

212.87

0.0392 2.8917Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Frederick L.

Syracuse

3/11/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Syracuse

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.4999 1235.9531

6 2.4908 1236.8192

2 2.4918 1236.71153

1 2.4929 1236.61204

4 2.4959 1236.32285

3 2.5059 1235.38306

6 2.4889 1236.99367

1 2.4978 1236.14398

3 2.4908 1236.81519

4 2.4838 1237.485310

5 2.4869 1237.185511

2 2.4928 1236.625712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4932

2.4838

2.5059

1.00

1

1

236.58

235.38

237.48

0.0060 0.5690Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Hans L.

Syracuse

3/11/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Syracuse

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5039 1235.5711

6 2.5019 1235.7682

2 2.5009 1235.85163

1 2.5098 1235.02194

5 2.4999 1235.95235

4 2.5018 1235.77256

6 2.5039 1235.57337

1 2.5009 1235.85388

5 2.5059 1235.38429

3 2.4979 1236.144810

4 2.5038 1235.585211

2 2.4908 1236.815412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5018

2.4908

2.5098

1.00

1

1

235.77

235.02

236.81

0.0046 0.4364Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Brooks M.

Syracuse

3/11/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Syracuse

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5859 3228.1021

1 2.5858 2228.1162

4 2.5828 4228.37123

2 2.5818 4228.46204

5 2.5748 4229.08225

6 2.5908 3227.67286

5 2.6579 5221.92337

6 2.5629 4230.15398

2 2.5559 5230.78459

1 2.5519 2231.145010

4 2.5559 1230.785811

3 2.5629 3230.156012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5791

2.5519

2.6579

3.33

1

5

228.73

221.92

231.14

0.0283 2.4652Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Landon G.

Syracuse

3/11/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Syracuse

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5558 3230.7931

5 2.5759 3228.9972

4 2.5579 5230.60133

3 2.5709 4229.43154

2 2.5429 2231.96195

6 2.5339 4232.78256

2 2.5308 1233.07317

4 2.5319 2232.96398

1 2.5289 3233.24459

3 2.5308 1233.074710

5 2.5269 2233.434911

6 2.5289 3233.245712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5430

2.5269

2.5759

2.75

1

5

231.96

228.99

233.43

0.0176 1.5959Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Lars T.

Syracuse

3/11/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Syracuse

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5399 2232.2341

2 2.5419 1232.0562

6 2.5488 1231.42123

4 2.5378 1232.42144

3 2.5439 4231.87165

1 2.5488 2231.42236

3 2.5498 4231.33387

4 2.5488 2231.42408

2 2.5538 2230.97429

1 2.5399 2232.234410

6 2.5399 2232.235611

5 2.5489 1231.416012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5452

2.5378

2.5538

2.00

1

4

231.75

230.97

232.42

0.0052 0.4740Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Will T.

Syracuse

3/11/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Syracuse

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5008 2235.8631

6 2.5049 1235.48132

4 2.5068 1235.30173

3 2.5018 2235.77204

1 2.5028 1235.67225

5 2.5008 1235.86266

1 2.5109 2234.91337

5 2.5128 1234.74378

4 2.5028 1235.67439

3 2.5138 1234.644510

2 2.5109 1234.914911

6 2.5118 2234.835512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5067

2.5008

2.5138

1.33

1

2

235.30

234.64

235.86

0.0050 0.4699Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Ryder W.

Syracuse

3/11/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Syracuse

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5568 1230.7071

5 2.5509 4231.23112

6 2.5709 4229.43143

3 2.5438 3231.87194

2 2.5528 3231.06235

4 2.5349 3232.69296

4 2.5468 3231.60367

5 2.5518 5231.15388

3 2.5479 1231.50419

2 2.5419 2232.054810

6 2.5489 1231.415011

1 2.5428 4231.975712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5492

2.5349

2.5709

2.83

1

5

231.39

229.43

232.69

0.0090 0.8123Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Audrey B.

Syracuse

3/11/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Syracuse

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.8938 6203.8341

3 2.8638 6205.9762

5 2.8939 5203.82103

6 2.9789 6198.01174

2 2.9479 5200.09225

4 2.8339 5208.14306

3 2.7708 5212.88347

2 2.7878 6211.58408

6 2.8038 6210.37459

1 2.7719 5212.794810

4 2.8098 5209.925011

5 2.831 6208.355412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8489

2.7708

2.9789

5.50

5

6

207.15

198.01

212.88

0.0680 4.8768Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Sonnet D.

Syracuse

3/11/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Syracuse

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7408 5215.2111

3 2.7829 5211.9532

2 2.7659 5213.2673

5 2.7498 5214.50214

1 2.7178 2217.03265

6 2.7769 5212.41296

1 2.7529 3214.26327

6 2.7479 4214.65358

3 2.7038 6218.15449

5 2.8469 6207.195010

4 2.7378 5215.445411

2 2.7619 5213.566012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7571

2.7038

2.8469

4.67

2

6

213.97

207.19

218.15

0.0362 2.7719Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: Paisley F.

Syracuse

3/11/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Syracuse

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5889 4227.8421

2 2.6138 5225.6642

1 2.6219 5224.97113

5 2.6019 5226.70184

3 2.6109 5225.92235

6 2.6078 3226.18306

6 2.6079 3226.18377

1 2.6138 4225.66428

5 2.6168 5225.41479

3 2.6159 4225.485410

4 2.5978 3227.055611

2 2.6169 3225.405812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6095

2.5889

2.6219

4.08

3

5

226.04

224.97

227.84

0.0094 0.8148Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: Harper Hyde H.

Syracuse

3/11/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Syracuse

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 3.0468 6193.5911

5 3.0248 5195.0052

1 3.0408 6193.98103

4 3.0019 6196.49154

3 2.9609 6199.21225

2 2.9748 6198.28266

3 2.9658 6198.88357

4 2.9559 6199.55378

2 2.9969 6196.82399

5 2.9949 6196.954310

6 3.0318 6194.555311

1 3.0098 6195.975812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0004

2.9559

3.0468

5.92

5

6

196.61

193.59

199.55

0.0315 2.0627Std Dev: 



Car#: 19

Racer: Talia M.

Syracuse

3/11/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Syracuse

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5429 2231.9621

3 2.5599 2230.4272

2 2.5399 2232.23113

4 2.5318 3232.97164

1 2.5469 1231.59215

5 2.551 2231.22276

1 2.5458 3231.69317

3 2.5348 2232.70438

5 2.5409 1232.14469

6 2.5479 3231.504810

4 2.5458 5231.695711

2 2.5459 2231.685912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5445

2.5318

2.5599

2.33

1

5

231.82

230.42

232.97

0.0073 0.6685Std Dev: 



Car#: 20

Racer: Emerald T.

Syracuse

3/11/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Syracuse

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5669 4229.7941

2 2.5558 2230.79102

6 2.5688 3229.62153

1 2.5598 4230.43184

4 2.5488 3231.42205

5 2.5738 2229.17246

1 2.5568 2230.70347

3 2.5669 4229.79368

5 2.5768 4228.91409

6 2.5979 3227.054710

2 2.5598 4230.435211

4 2.5649 4229.976012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5664

2.5488

2.5979

3.25

2

4

229.84

227.05

231.42

0.0127 1.1283Std Dev: 



Car#: 21

Racer: Malia D.

Syracuse

3/11/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Syracuse

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.9518 4199.8251

5 3.0199 6195.3292

6 3.1308 6188.40163

4 2.9218 6201.88194

2 2.7798 6212.19215

3 2.8758 5205.11266

3 2.8799 6204.81317

6 2.7499 6214.50388

2 2.8639 5205.96469

1 2.9848 6197.624910

5 2.7819 4212.035311

4 2.6898 6219.295512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8858

2.6898

3.1308

5.50

4

6

204.74

188.40

219.29

0.1254 8.8217Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: Ellena D.

Syracuse

3/11/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Syracuse

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.8138 5209.6261

5 2.8588 6206.3382

3 2.8448 6207.34113

2 2.8359 6207.99184

6 2.8598 5206.25205

1 2.8199 6209.17276

4 2.8059 4210.22317

3 2.7999 6210.67338

2 2.8059 5210.22379

5 2.7869 3211.655110

1 2.7918 5211.285611

6 2.8799 6204.815912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8253

2.7869

2.8799

5.25

3

6

208.80

204.81

211.65

0.0301 2.2141Std Dev: 



Car#: 23

Racer: Garrett R.

Syracuse

3/11/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Syracuse

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.9368 6200.8531

2 2.8518 3206.8352

3 2.7719 4212.79103

6 2.8958 5203.69194

1 2.8228 3208.96245

5 2.8048 5210.30286

3 2.7838 4211.88327

1 2.8268 6208.66368

4 2.7878 6211.58429

2 2.7798 4212.195010

5 2.7768 6212.425211

6 2.8619 4206.105812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8251

2.7719

2.9368

4.67

3

6

208.85

200.85

212.79

0.0525 3.8195Std Dev: 



Car#: 24

Racer: Addy C.

Syracuse

3/11/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Syracuse

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6088 3226.1061

1 2.6079 3226.1892

3 2.5939 4227.40213

4 2.5888 4227.84234

5 2.5949 6227.31255

2 2.6098 4226.01276

2 2.5989 4226.96337

6 2.6148 4225.58438

4 2.6059 4226.35479

3 2.6029 3226.615010

1 2.6199 5225.145211

5 2.6108 4225.925612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6048

2.5888

2.6199

4.00

3

6

226.45

225.14

227.84

0.0092 0.7985Std Dev: 



Car#: 25

Racer: Adeline H.

Syracuse

3/11/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Syracuse

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5718 4229.3531

1 2.5658 3229.8982

5 2.5749 3229.07123

3 2.5538 3230.97184

4 2.5439 2231.87225

2 2.5578 1230.61246

4 2.5608 3230.34337

2 2.5548 3230.88358

3 2.5609 3230.33409

6 2.5549 4230.874910

1 2.5439 2231.875411

5 2.5598 2230.435812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5586

2.5439

2.5749

2.75

1

4

230.54

229.07

231.87

0.0095 0.8553Std Dev: 



Car#: 27

Racer: Delilah S.

Syracuse

3/11/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Syracuse

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6718 2220.7751

4 2.6459 4222.9372

2 2.6548 5222.1893

5 2.6689 6221.01134

6 2.6609 6221.67235

1 2.6739 4220.59286

5 2.6839 4219.77347

2 2.6679 5221.09368

6 2.6999 5218.47429

4 2.6638 5221.434410

3 2.6558 3222.104611

1 2.6738 3220.605312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6684

2.6459

2.6999

4.33

2

6

221.05

218.47

222.93

0.0142 1.1768Std Dev: 



Car#: 28

Racer: Atlas ..

Syracuse

3/11/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Syracuse

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5459 3231.6841

2 2.5609 2230.3382

5 2.5478 3231.51143

6 2.5538 3230.97224

1 2.5508 5231.24255

3 2.5569 3230.69276

2 2.5469 1231.59327

5 2.5449 2231.77368

4 2.5488 3231.42389

1 2.5469 2231.594610

6 2.5469 3231.595411

3 2.5629 4230.155912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5511

2.5449

2.5629

2.83

1

5

231.21

230.15

231.77

0.0061 0.5501Std Dev: 



Car#: 29

Racer: Thompson A.

Syracuse

3/11/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Syracuse

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.8868 6204.3271

1 2.9178 6202.15122

5 2.9009 5203.33173

3 2.8388 4207.78244

4 2.8568 4206.47265

2 2.8578 6206.40286

5 2.8369 5207.92317

6 2.9808 5197.88418

2 2.9389 5200.70439

1 2.9929 6197.084710

4 2.9799 6197.945111

3 2.9779 5198.075812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9139

2.8369

2.9929

5.25

4

6

202.50

197.08

207.92

0.0593 4.1201Std Dev: 



Car#: 30

Racer: Corbin G.

Syracuse

3/11/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Syracuse

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5268 1233.4341

3 2.5188 2234.1892

4 2.5199 1234.07113

1 2.5378 4232.42134

2 2.5319 3232.96255

5 2.5339 2232.78296

4 2.5198 1234.08347

2 2.5338 2232.79388

5 2.5338 1232.79449

6 2.5299 3233.155210

1 2.5559 3230.785511

3 2.5279 2233.335712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5309

2.5188

2.5559

2.08

1

4

233.06

230.78

234.18

0.0101 0.9232Std Dev: 



Car#: 31

Racer: Carter H.

Syracuse

3/11/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Syracuse

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.7188 4216.9581

4 2.7258 3216.39102

2 2.7798 5212.19123

1 2.7928 5211.20144

6 2.8309 3208.36265

5 2.8008 4210.60306

4 2.8248 5208.81327

2 2.8538 6206.69348

1 2.8789 4204.88419

5 2.8369 6207.924810

3 2.8019 5210.525311

6 2.8499 6206.976012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8079

2.7188

2.8789

4.67

3

6

210.12

204.88

216.95

0.0489 3.7001Std Dev: 



Car#: 32

Racer: Hudson R.

Syracuse

3/11/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Syracuse

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5558 3230.7911

6 2.5499 3231.32112

2 2.5328 3232.88133

1 2.5478 2231.51174

4 2.5608 2230.34215

3 2.5609 2230.33286

4 2.5438 2231.87357

3 2.5699 3229.52428

5 2.5329 4232.87459

2 2.5548 2230.884710

6 2.5648 2229.985111

1 2.5538 2230.976012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5523

2.5328

2.5699

2.50

2

4

231.11

229.52

232.88

0.0116 1.0528Std Dev: 



Car#: 33

Racer: Harper Roberts R.

Syracuse

3/11/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Syracuse

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5258 1233.5321

6 2.5219 1233.89102

2 2.5459 2231.68143

4 2.5278 1233.34184

3 2.5318 2232.97255

1 2.5128 1234.74296

6 2.5408 2232.15317

5 2.5139 1234.63358

1 2.5218 1233.90409

4 2.5228 2233.804510

3 2.5169 2234.355211

2 2.5189 1234.175612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5251

2.5128

2.5459

1.42

1

2

233.60

231.68

234.74

0.0102 0.9400Std Dev: 



Car#: 34

Racer: Curtis R.

Syracuse

3/11/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Syracuse

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5479 1231.5051

3 2.5569 2230.69122

5 2.5659 2229.88153

2 2.5679 3229.70174

6 2.5639 3230.06215

1 2.5568 2230.70306

6 2.5619 3230.24347

3 2.5529 3231.05398

4 2.5518 3231.15419

1 2.5528 3231.064310

2 2.5618 4230.255511

5 2.5559 3230.785912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5580

2.5479

2.5679

2.67

1

4

230.59

229.70

231.50

0.0062 0.5598Std Dev: 


